
2015     JÄÄRATA SM-TULOKSET (Super Saloon vakioliu kuesteet 2WD) 
         ===================   
         Jalasjärven Mk/UA   8.2 
         Ähtärin UA         14.3 
 
   Ohjaaja              Seura        Auto                   1    2    YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 1.Joni-Pekka Rajala    NoorUA       Ford Escort           40          40 
 2.Jukka Lassila        KvanUA       Toyota MR2            37          37 
 3.Jussi Kokkonen       KaMK         BMW 316 Compac t       34          34 
 4.Juha-Pekka Mattila   HämUA        BMW 120               31          31 
 5.Juha Sillanpää       AL-Härmä     BMW M3                29          29 
 6.Janne Taskila        OuMK         Toyota MR2            27          27 
 7.Toni Kuhanen         MhMK         Toyota Starlet         25          25 
 8.Joni Lehtola         JurvanUA     Fiat 133              23          23 
 9.Sakari Klemola       VetUA        Toyota MR2            21          21 
10.Mika Heikkilä        HeiUA        Skoda 120 L           19          19 
11.Riku Hietamäki       NivUA        Toyota MR2            17          17 
12.Heikki Paaso-Rantala KoMoKe       Mercedes Benz         15          15 
13.Markku Tapojärvi     KoMoKe       Mercedes Benz CLK     13          13 
14.Niko Mattila         HämUA        Volvo S40             11          11 
15.Toni Kangasaho       P-HUA        Toyota MR2             9           9 
16.Jarkko Koskimaa      ÄhtUA        Opel Corsa B           7           7 
17.Janne Helle          L-HUA        BMW M3                 6           6 
18.Kimmo Tapojärvi      RaaUA        VW Golf                5           5 
19.Hanna Liinamaa       LemUA        Ford Fiesta            4           4 
20.Antti Alalammi       JaMoKe       Saab 9000 CS T 16       3           3 
 
 
 
 
2015     JÄÄRATA SM-TULOKSET (Super Saloon erikoisl iukuesteet 2WD) 
         ===================   
 
   Ohjaaja              Seura        Auto                   1    2    YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 1.Joni-Pekka Rajala    NoorUA       Ford Escort           35          35 
 2.Janne Taskila        OuMK         Toyota MR2            32          32 
 3.Jukka Lassila        KvanUA       Toyota MR2            29          29 
 4.Juha-Pekka Mattila   HämUA        BMW 120               26          26 
 5.Sakari Klemola       VetUA        Toyota MR2            24          24 
 6.Toni Kuhanen         MhMK         Toyota Starlet         22          22 
 7.Toni Kangasaho       P-HUA        Toyota MR2            20          20 
 8.Jussi Kokkonen       KaMK         BMW 316 Compac t       18          18 
 9.Matias Tapojärvi     KoMoKe       Mercedes Benz CLK     16          16 
10.Riku Hietamäki       NivUA        Toyota MR2            14          14 
11.Mika Heikkilä        HeiUA        Skoda 120 L           12          12 
12.Juhani Heinonen      HoMK         Toyota MR2            10          10 
13.Jarkko Koskimaa      ÄhtUA        Opel Corsa B           8           8 
14.Juha Sillanpää       AL-Härmä     BMW M3                 6           6 
15.Hanna Liinamaa       LemUA        Ford Fiesta            4           4 
16.Tero Kivipelto       VetUA        Toyota MR2             2           2 
17.John K Westman       KokUA        Toyota MR2             1           1 
 
 
 
 
  



 
2015     JÄÄRATA SM-TULOKSET (RC Super Car vakioliu kuesteet) 
         ===================    
 
   Ohjaaja              Seura        Auto                   1    2    YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 1.Matti Santti         KUA          Mitsubishi Lan cer     26          26 
 2.Pertti Tapojärvi     KoMoKe       Mitsubishi Lan cer     23          23 
 3.Veli Nisula          KorUA        Mitsubishi Lan cer     20          20 
 4.Timo Malava          JorMK        Mitsubishi Lan cer     17          17 
 5.Jukka Pykäläinen     OrSUA        Mitsubishi Lan cer     15          15 
 6.Matti Nisula         ViiUA        Mitsubishi Lan cer     13          13 
 7.Niko Korhonen        KajUA        Ford Escort Co sworth  11          11 
 8.Klaus Kostiainen     UAU          Skoda Fabia            9           9 
 
 
 
 
2015     JÄÄRATA CUP-TULOKSET (Ralliautot 2WD vakio liukuesteet) 
         ====================   
 
   Ohjaaja              Seura        Auto                   1    2    YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 1.Jere Kalliokoski     AL-Härmä     Volvo 242             29          29 
 2.Mats Ingman          VUA          BMW M3                26          26 
 3.Martti Lähdesmäki    AL-Härmä     Ford Escort RS 2000    23          23 
 4.Heikki Koski-Lammi   JaMoKe       Honda Civic Ty pe R    20          20 
 5.Eetu Luhtala         KauhUA       Toyota Starlet         18          18 
 6.Joni Hiipakka        JurvanUA     BMW M3                16          16 
 7.Antti Alalammi       JaMoKe       Saab 9000 CS T 16      14          14 
 8.Teemu Puro           ÄhtUA        BMW 325i              12          12 
 9.Lasse Hirvijärvi     EPUA         BMW M3                10          10 
10.Lauri Kamrat         HämUA        Ford Escort            8           8 
11.Jussi Soikkeli       OrSUA        Opel Kadett GS i 16V    6           6 
 
 
 
 
  



 
2015     JÄÄRATA SM-TULOKSET (V1600 vakioliukuestee t) 
         ===================     
 
   Ohjaaja              Seura        Auto                   1    2    YHT 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 1.Janne Lähde          UUA          Honda Civic           38          38 
 2.Toni Lähteenmäki     AMM          Honda Civic           35          35 
 3.Emil Westman         KokUA        Honda Civic           32          32 
 4.Ville Welin          VarkUA       Suzuki Swift S port    29          29 
 5.Arttu Kilpi          HämUA        Toyota Yaris          27          27 
 6.Jyri Räsänen         KUA          Toyota Corolla         25          25 
 7.Jussi Kokko          P-HUA        Opel Astra CC         23          23 
 8.Marko Pessi          ParkUA       Ford Focus            21          21 
 9.Juha-Pekka Perämäki  P-HUA        Suzuki Ignis S port    19          19 
10.Jari Koskimaa        ÄhtUA        Opel Astra CC         17          17 
11.Joonas Juupajärvi    ParkUA       Peugeot 206 XS         15          15 
12.Markku Suvanto       TUA          VW Golf IV            13          13 
13.Esa Huutoniemi       ÄhtUA        Opel Astra CC         11          11 
14.Hannu Borenius       SaloUA       Audi A3                9           9 
15.Ilkka Jutila         J.Äijät      Renault Megane  Coupe   7           7 
16.Antti Vanhatupa      ÄhtUA        Fiat Bravo             5           5 
17.Juho Koski-Lammi     JaMoKe       Nissan Almera          4           4 
18.Aleksi Kalsta        SaiKart      Honda Civic            3           3 
19.Tuomas Pöntinen      EPUA         Honda Civic            2           2 
20.Erkka Lindstedt      TUA          Mini One               1           1 
 


